PRESS RELEASE



Friday, May 15, 2020

Stork Plastics Machinery BV (Stork IMM) has chosen Chudleigh Sutch as distributor for North and South America

Hengelo, Netherlands – Stork Plastics Machinery BV (Stork IMM) has signed an agreement with Chudleigh Sutch to distribute their range of injection moulding machines in North and South America.

Chudleigh Sutch was established in 1978 by Brian Leo Chudleigh Sutch and is now led by plastics industry veteran Marcus John Chudleigh Sutch. A third-generation global supplier of high performance turnkey injection-moulding systems, Chudleigh Sutch provides global service and sales in Europe, Asia Pacific, and Oceana. Per the agreement, Chudleigh Sutch will invest in growing business for Stork IMM throughout North and South America and develop a local service and sales network.

Through its agreement, Stork IMM will continue to expand its international partnerships.

"We are excited to expand our relationship with Stork IMM, whom we have successfully worked with since 2016. Stork IMM presents a powerful value proposition for customers looking for industry-leading and fast-running injection moulding machines for packaging applications. We believe the Americas present a tremendous growth opportunity for Stork IMM and we look forward to developing their business throughout the region," said Benjamin Sutch, Managing Partner at Chudleigh Sutch.

"We look forward to continuing to expand our international growth plans with Chudleigh Sutch. With more than 40 years of industry knowledge and extensive experience in the American markets they bring the enthusiasm for the Stork IMM brand we are looking for. This partnership will help us to further promote the Stork IMM brand to new customers in the important North and South American markets," said Oscar de Gruijter, CEO of Stork IMM.

Stork Contact:

Media Relations Tel: +31 74-2 405 000

Email: marketing@storkimm.com

About Stork IMM

Stork IMM specialises in the design and manufacture of high-speed injection moulding machines for the plastics processing industry. Among the fastest injection-moulding machinery available in the market, Stork IMM products are known for robust and reliable construction. Stork IMM employs approximately 150 people at its facilities in Hengelo, Netherlands and Meinerzhagen, Germany.